
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gianni Lopez Olathe West Owls 155.0 240.0 10

2 Levi Sharp Washburn Rural 154.8 205.0 8

3 ANDREW VANWINKLE Bonner Springs 154.0 195.0 6

4 ETHAN DAVILLA Bonner Springs 153.0 185.0 4

5 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 185.0 2

6 NASJON PORTER Bonner Springs 156.0 185.0 1

7 AUSTIN  LAMPTON Bonner Springs 153.0 180.0 0

8 Fausto Perez Washburn Rural 150.0 175.0 0

9 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs 156.0 155.0 0

10 Mason Enos St. James Academy 153.0 0 0

11 JOE FLOREZ Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JOE FLOREZ Bonner Springs 156.0 340.0 10

2 Gianni Lopez Olathe West Owls 155.0 330.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 320.0 6

4 ANDREW VANWINKLE Bonner Springs 154.0 315.0 4

5 Fausto Perez Washburn Rural 150.0 300.0 2

6 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs 156.0 300.0 1

7 ETHAN DAVILLA Bonner Springs 153.0 285.0 0

8 Levi Sharp Washburn Rural 154.8 275.0 0

9 NASJON PORTER Bonner Springs 156.0 265.0 0

10 AUSTIN  LAMPTON Bonner Springs 153.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Mason Enos St. James Academy 153.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 235.0 10

2 JOE FLOREZ Bonner Springs 156.0 225.0 8

3 Gianni Lopez Olathe West Owls 155.0 215.0 6

4 NASJON PORTER Bonner Springs 156.0 215.0 4

5 ANDREW VANWINKLE Bonner Springs 154.0 210.0 2

6 AUSTIN  LAMPTON Bonner Springs 153.0 205.0 1

7 Levi Sharp Washburn Rural 154.8 205.0 0

8 ETHAN DAVILLA Bonner Springs 153.0 180.0 0

9 Fausto Perez Washburn Rural 150.0 175.0 0

10 Mason Enos St. James Academy 153.0 155.0 0

11 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs 156.0 150.0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gianni Lopez Olathe West Owls 155.0 785.0 10

2 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 740.0 8

3 ANDREW VANWINKLE Bonner Springs 154.0 720.0 6

4 Levi Sharp Washburn Rural 154.8 685.0 4

5 NASJON PORTER Bonner Springs 156.0 665.0 2

6 Fausto Perez Washburn Rural 150.0 650.0 1

7 ETHAN DAVILLA Bonner Springs 153.0 650.0 0

8 AUSTIN  LAMPTON Bonner Springs 153.0 640.0 0

9 Anthony Fortin Bonner Springs 156.0 605.0 0

10 JOE FLOREZ Bonner Springs 156.0 565.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Mason Enos St. James Academy 153.0 155.0 0


